Mehr Word im Web
	
	Mein Wochenfahrplan

	
	Montag
	Dienstag
	Mittwoch
	Donnerstag
	Freitag
	Samstag
	Sonntag

	Uhrzeit
	9:00
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	12:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	13:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	14:00
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	16:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


 (
Aufgabe:
Erstellen Sie eine Tabelle wie untenstehendes Muster!
)

























